NIHA FUTURE LEADERS
PROGRAMME 2018

TIME TOPIC SPEAKER
8.15am - 8.45am  Registration
8.45am - 9.30am  Welcome & Introduction Prof John Lim

Senior Advisor - Ministry of Health, Singapore

Asst Prof Anne-Valerie Ohlsson
Managing Director - Duke Corporate Education

9.30am - 10.45am Global Trends in Healthcare Dr William Haseltine
Chair & President - ACCESS Health International

10.45am - 11.00am Tea Break
11.00am - 12.30pm Creation & Evolution of the Singapore Ms Elizabeth Quah
Healthcare System Group Director (Planning) - Ministry of Health, Singapore
12.30pm - 1.30pm  Lunch
1.30pm - 5.00pm  Transformational Leadership in Asst Prof Anne-Valerie Ohlsson

Healthcare & Innovation

6.00pm - 9.00pm  Welcome Dinner

TIME TOPIC SPEAKER

8.30am - 9.00am Introduction Asst Prof Anne-Valerie Ohlsson

9.00am - 10.00am Health Regulatory Innovation A/Prof Raymond Chua
Group Director (Health Regulation) - Ministry of Health,
Singapore

10.00am - 10.15am Tea Break

10.175am - 11.30am Behavioural Economics Prof Eric Finkelstein
Director - Lien Centre for Palliative Care
Professor - Health Services & Systems Research
Programme, Duke-NUS Medical School

11.30am - 12.30pm Singapore’s Health System & Health Ms Ngiam Siew Ying

Financing Deputy Secretary (Policy) - Ministry of Health, Singapore
12.30pm - 1.30pm  Lunch
2.00pm - 4.30pm Innovations in Healthcare - Site Visit to GSK Asia House

4.30pm 5.00pm  Wrap Up Asst Prof Anne-Valerie Ohlsson



TIME
8.30am
9.00am

10.00am
10.175am

11.30am
2.00pm

TIME
9.00am
9.30am
10.30am
10.45am
12.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

3.30pm
6.30pm
7.00pm

TIME
9.00am

10.00am
10.175am
11.15am

11.30am
12.00pm

9.00am
10.00am

10.15am
11.30am

1.00pm
5.30pm

9.30am
10.30am
10.45am
12.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

5.30pm
7.00pm
9.00pm

10.00am

10.15am
11.15am
11.30am

11.45am
1.30pm

TOPIC
Introduction & Synthesis Exercise

Developing Partnerships to Promote
Health Innovation

Tea Break

Discussion with Minister for Health,
Singapore

Photo-taking & Lunch

Lessons in Innovation from the
Singapore Botanic Gardens - Site Visit
& Discussion

TOPIC
Synthesis & Reflections
Introduction to Design Thinking

Tea Break

SPEAKER
Asst Prof Anne-Valerie Ohlsson

Dr Nafsiah Mboi
Former Minister of Health, Indonesia

Mr Gan Kim Yong
Minister for Health, Singapore
Facilitated by Prof John Lim

Discussion with Prof Leo Tan

Director of Special Projects, Faculty of Science -
National University of Singapore

Chairman - Garden City Fund

Singapore Governor - Asia-Europe Foundation

SPEAKER
Asst Prof Anne-Valerie Ohlsson
Asst Prof Anne-Valerie Ohlsson

Working Session: Solutions & Action Plans for Project

Lunch

Working Session: Solutions & Action Plans for Project

Discussion with Mentors

Prof John Lim

Prof lan Curran
Vice Dean (Education) - Duke-NUS Medical School

A/Prof Kenneth Hartigan-Go
Head - Stephen Zuellig Graduate School of Development
Management, Asian Institute of Management

Former Director General for Food and Drugs
Administration, Philippines

Working Session: Solutions & Action Plans for Project

Cocktail session

Networking Dinner

TOPIC

Innovation in Health Systems

Tea Break

Presentation of Action Plans to Expert
Panel

Selection of best project & wrap up of
programme

Certificate Presentation
Lunch

SPEAKER

Prof Tan Chorh Chuan

Chief Health Scientist & Executive Director - Office
for Healthcare Transformation - Ministry of Health,
Singapore

Dr Nafsiah Mboi
Prof Tan Chorh Chuan
A/Prof Kenneth Hartigan-Go

Panel & Asst Prof Anne-Valerie Ohlsson

Prof John Lim



