

# WWW GRAND COPTHORNE WATERFRONT HOTEL, SINGAPORE WWW

#### 3 DEC (MON)

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
8.15am – 8.45am	Registration	
8.45am - 9.30am	Welcome & Introduction	Prof John Lim Senior Advisor - Ministry of Health, Singapore  Asst Prof Anne-Valerie Ohlsson Managing Director - Duke Corporate Education
9.30am - 10.45am	Global Trends in Healthcare	<b>Dr William Haseltine</b> Chair & President – <i>ACCESS Health International</i>
10.45am - 11.00am	Tea Break	
11.00am - 12.30pm	Creation & Evolution of the Singapore Healthcare System	Ms Elizabeth Quah Group Director (Planning) – Ministry of Health, Singapore
12.30pm - 1.30pm	Lunch	
1.30pm - 5.00pm	Transformational Leadership in Healthcare & Innovation	Asst Prof Anne-Valerie Ohlsson
6.00pm - 9.00pm	Welcome Dinner	

### 4 DEC (TUE)

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
8.30am - 9.00am	Introduction	Asst Prof Anne-Valerie Ohlsson
9.00am - 10.00am	Health Regulatory Innovation	<b>A/Prof Raymond Chua</b> Group Director (Health Regulation) – <i>Ministry of Health, Singapore</i>
10.00am - 10.15am	Tea Break	
10.15am - 11.30am	Behavioural Economics	Prof Eric Finkelstein Director – Lien Centre for Palliative Care Professor – Health Services & Systems Research Programme, Duke-NUS Medical School
11.30am - 12.30pm	Singapore's Health System & Health Financing	Ms Ngiam Siew Ying Deputy Secretary (Policy) – Ministry of Health, Singapore
12.30pm - 1.30pm	Lunch	
2.00pm - 4.30pm	Innovations in Healthcare – Site Visit to GSK Asia House	
4.30pm - 5.00pm	Wrap Up	Asst Prof Anne-Valerie Ohlsson

# 5 DEC (WED)

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
8.30am - 9.00am	Introduction & Synthesis Exercise	Asst Prof Anne-Valerie Ohlsson
9.00am - 10.00am	Developing Partnerships to Promote Health Innovation	<b>Dr Nafsiah Mboi</b> Former Minister of Health, Indonesia
10.00am - 10.15am	Tea Break	
10.15am - 11.30am	Discussion with Minister for Health, Singapore	Mr Gan Kim Yong Minister for Health, Singapore Facilitated by Prof John Lim
11.30am - 1.00pm	Photo-taking & Lunch	
2.00pm - 5.30pm	Lessons in Innovation from the Singapore Botanic Gardens – <i>Site Visit</i> & <i>Discussion</i>	Discussion with Prof Leo Tan  Director of Special Projects, Faculty of Science - National University of Singapore Chairman - Garden City Fund Singapore Governor - Asia-Europe Foundation

## 6 DEC (THU)

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
9.00am - 9.30am	Synthesis & Reflections	Asst Prof Anne-Valerie Ohlsson
9.30am - 10.30am	Introduction to Design Thinking	Asst Prof Anne-Valerie Ohlsson
10.30am - 10.45am	Tea Break	
10.45am - 12.30pm	Working Session: Solutions & Action Plans for Project	
12.30pm - 1.30pm	Lunch	
1.30pm - 3.00pm	Working Session: Solutions & Action Plans for Project	
3.00pm - 3.30pm	Discussion with Mentors	Prof John Lim  Prof lan Curran Vice Dean (Education) – Duke-NUS Medical School  A/Prof Kenneth Hartigan-Go Head – Stephen Zuellig Graduate School of Development Management, Asian Institute of Management  Former Director General for Food and Drugs Administration, Philippines
3.30pm - 5.30pm	Working Session: Solutions & Action Plans for Project	
6.30pm - 7.00pm	Cocktail session	
7.00pm - 9.00pm	Networking Dinner	

## 7 DEC (FRI)

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
9.00am - 10.00am	Innovation in Health Systems	Prof Tan Chorh Chuan Chief Health Scientist & Executive Director – Office for Healthcare Transformation - Ministry of Health, Singapore
10.00am - 10.15am	Tea Break	
10.15am – 11.15am	Presentation of Action Plans to Expert Panel	Dr Nafsiah Mboi Prof Tan Chorh Chuan A/Prof Kenneth Hartigan-Go
11.15am – 11.30am	Selection of best project & wrap up of programme	Panel & Asst Prof Anne-Valerie Ohlsson
11.30am - 11.45am	Certificate Presentation	Prof John Lim
12.00pm - 1.30pm	Lunch	